CAT.No.C-203-1609E
Our continuous product improvement has got highly stable & reliable
detection come true.  ALN/SL can be the best selling line
with some possible improvements added in the years to come.
LEVEL SWITCH
CAPACITANCE TYPE
RR
RR

SL
ALN
Type Designation
Please provide us with the following information when inquiring and ordering Sensitivity
Earth electrode must be protruded at least 10mm, inside the tank
if the buildup is heavy then more than 50mm.
［  　　　　　　　　 　］
［  　　　　　　　　　 ］
［  　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 　］
［  　　　　　　　　　 ］
［  　　　　　　　　　 ］
［  　　　　　　　　　 ］
［  　　　　　　　　　 ］
［ 　 　　　　　　　　 ］
［ 　　　　　 　　　　 ］
［  　　　　　　　　　 ］
［  　　　　　　　　　 ］
［  　　　　　　　　　 ］
［  　　　　　　　　　 ］
［  　　　　　　　　　 ］
High sensitivity
(0.5 – 20PF)
1.5 – 7
7 – 80
Resistance value
5 – 35Ω
Over 70
Ultra low sensitivity
(5 – 35Ω)
Low sensitivity
(20 – 1,000PF)
Standard sensitivity
(2 – 50PF)
Instruction On Setting
Over 10mm